



Company

-pril 20, 2024

Name on printed materials				
Address	City	State	Zip	
Daytime Phone	Email			

□ Top Gun \$40,000

Name

- 40th Anniversary Underwriter and logo recognition on all signage
- Recognition on invitation, program and newsletter
- Verbal recognition at the event
- Two (2) premier, reserved tables for twenty (20) guests
- Six (6) tickets to Gala Kick-Off Party, on December 7, 2023
- Logo recognition on The Periwinkle Foundation website

Ghostbusters \$25,000

- Premier Underwriter and logo recognition on invitation, program and newsletter
- Verbal recognition at the event
- Two (2) premier, reserved tables for twenty (20) guests
- Four (4) tickets to Gala Kick-Off Party , on December 7, 2023
- Logo recognition on The Periwinkle Foundation website

Footloose

\$15,000

- Premier Underwriter recognition on invitation, program and newsletter
- Verbal recognition at event
- One (1) premier reserved table for ten (10) guests
- Four (4) tickets to Gala Kick-Off Party , on December 7, 2023
- Logo recognition on The Periwinkle Foundation website

The Empire Strikes Back \$10,000

- Recognition on invitation and program
- Verbal recognition at event
- One (1) prominent reserved table for ten (10) guests
- Two (2) tickets to Gala Kick-Off Party , on December 7, 2023

Raiders of the Lost Ark \$5,000

- Recognition on invitation and program
- One (1) premium reserved table for ten (10) guests
- Two (2) tickets to Gala Kick-Off Party , on December 7, 2023

"Don't Stop Believin" \$1,000

- Recognition on invitation and program
- Two (2) tickets to the Gala
- Two (2) tickets to Gala Kick-Off Party , on December 7, 2023

PLEASE INCLUDE PAYMENT INFORMATION ON BACK.

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES.

Deadline to be included in printed materials is February 15, 2024. Payment due by April 20, 2024. Questions? Please contact Ann Massey at 713.807.0191 or amassey@periwinklefoundation.org

*Please return form to: The Periwinkle Foundation • 3400 Bissonnet Street, Suite 185 • Houston, Texas 77005 or fax to 713.807.0291 The Periwinkle Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. www.periwinklefoundation.org/gala



\$10,000 40th Anniversary Reception Sponsor \$\$5,000 Fame Photo Booth

- Premium logo recognition on invitation, program, newsletter, signage and video screens
- Logo placement on decorative bars and tables in Reception
- Signature drink served in logo'd commemorative glass
- Verbal recognition at the event
- Recognition on The Periwinkle Foundation website
- Six (6) tickets to Gala

\$5,000 Knight Rider Valet

- Logo recog
- age at valet area and video screens 📊
- - ation website
- ickens to Gala

\$5,000 Flashdance Entertainment

- Logo recognition on stage
- Name/logo recognition on newsletter, signage, video screens and sponsorship location
- Logo on The Periwinkle Foundation website
- Four (4) tickets to Gala

\$5,000 *Bill & Ted's Excellent Adventure* **Kick-Off Partv**

- Logo recognition at event
- Name/logo recognition on newsletter, signage, video screens and Kick-Off Party venue
- Logo on The Periwinkle Foundation website
- Four (4) tickets to Gala

\$5,000 The Terminator Auction

- Logo recognition on bidding platform
- Name/logo recognition on newsletter, signage and video screens •
- Logo on The Periwinkle Foundation website
- Four (4) tickets to Gala

- Logo recognition at Photo Booth digital photo frame
- Name/logo recognition on newsletter, signage and video screens
- Logo on The Periwinkle Foundation website
- Four (4) tickets to Gala

Spirit Pull \$5,000 Purple Rain W splay

- Logo recognition Name/log reco ition
 - nage and video screens
- Logo on The on website
- Four (4) ties to Gala

\$3,500 Airplane Grab Bag

- Logo recognition at Grab Bags display
- Name/logo recognition on newsletter, signage, video screens
- Logo on The Periwinkle Foundation website
- Two (2) tickets to Gala

\$3,500 Big Children's

- Logo recognition
- Name/lo nade
- Logo on 1
- Two (2) tid

\$3,500 Dirty Dancing After Party

- Logo recognition at After Party
- Name/logo recognition on newsletter, signage
- Logo on The Periwinkle Foundation website
- Two (2) tickets to Gala

\$3,500 *Die Hard* Heads or Tails

- Logo recognition on Heads or Tails item
- Name/logo recognition on newsletter, signage, Heads or Tails display
- Logo on The Periwinkle Foundation website
- Two (2) tickets to Gala

I cannot attend, but I would like to make a donation:

Please charge my credit card: 🖵 AmEx 📮 Mastercard 📮 VISA / Card Number:

Signature:

Name on Card: _____Exp. Date: ___/ Billing Zip Code: _____

CVV:

□ I would like to donate my credit card processing fee back to the organization (3%).

Customized sponsorship opportunities available upon request. Please contact Ann Massey at 713-807-0191 or amassey@perwinklefoundation.org.

Deadline to be included in printed materials is February 15, 2024. Payment due by April 20, 2024. Questions? Please contact Ann Massey at 713.807.0191 or amassey@periwinklefoundation.org

*Please return form to: The Periwinkle Foundation • 3400 Bissonnet Street, Suite 185 • Houston, Texas 77005 or fax to 713.807.0291 The Periwinkle Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization and contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law. www.periwinklefoundation.org/gala